Engineering Specifications
ES-WQ-PWS10T
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS10T
Twin Alternating

rates expressed above are per tank. Flow rates listed at 25psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as
continuous flows.
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
WEIGHT
LBS                KGS
PWS10T181A21 7101101 1 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 1" 18" x 51" x 70" 230              105
PWS10T181B21 7101102 1.5 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 1" 18" x 51" x 76" 290              132
PWS10T181C21 7101103 2 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 1" 18" x 53" x 74" 350              159
PWS10T181D21 7101104 3 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 1" 18" x 58" x 87" 500              227
PWS10T181E21 7101105 4 Cubic Foot Twin Alt. Water Softener with Flow Meter 1" 18" x 62" x 87" 650              295
The information contained herein is not intended to replace the
full product installation and safety information available or the
experience of a trained product installer. You are required to
thoroughly read all installation instructions and product safety